Victor Rabinovitch - President and Chief Executive Officer (retired May 20, 2011)

Canadian Museum of Civilization Corporation

Travel Expenses - as at May 31, 2011

Departure Return Other Meals and Other
Date Date Destination Purpose of Travel Airfare Transportation Accommodation Incidentals Expenses Total
05-Jan-11 06-Jan-11 Washington, D.C. To visit museums in Washington. Transportation costs paid by $0.00 $0.00 $174.85 $94.50 $6.04 $275.39
traveler
12-Jan-11 22-Jan-11 Taipei, Taiwan / Tokyo, Japan To meet with museum officials, discuss future collaborations and $1,664.37 $0.00 $1,639.27 $1,347.25 $335.04 $4,985.93
to assist in the opening of the exhibition "Inuit Prints, Japanese
Inspiration"
27-Jan-11 27-Jan-11 Toronto, Ontario To speak at the University of Toronto's iColloquium. Expenses $724.61 $0.00 $0.00 $22.12 $65.95 $812.68
paid for by the University of Toronto
31-Mar-11 03-Apr-11 Toronto, Ontario To participate in the 14th Canadian Arts Summit $0.00 $138.00 $387.00 $137.17 $46.11 $708.28
28-Apr-11 01-May-11 Kingston, Ontario Attend GOW lecture and participate in panel presentation. Hotel $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $68.59 $0.00 $68.59
and parking paid for by Queen's University
04-May-11 04-May-11 Toronto, Ontario To participate in the press conference for the Exhibition Maya: $736.24 $0.00 $0.00 $53.10 $49.56 $838.90
Secrets of their Ancient World with the Royal Ontario Museum
and meet with Museum official and Mexican Ambassador
$3,125.22 $138.00 $2,201.12 $1,722.73 $502.70 $7,689.77




Hospitality Expenses - as at May 31, 2011

Date

11-Jan-11
26-Jan-11
01-Feb-11
09-Feb-11
17-Feb-11
02-Mar-11
03-Mar-11
07-Mar-11
08-Mar-11
11-Mar-11
15-Mar-11
17-Mar-11
29-Mar-11
08-Apr-11
13-Apr-11
15-Apr-11
13-May-11
18-May-11

Total

$50.88
$64.75
$54.88
$91.60
$59.98
$52.50
$69.43
$54.00
$31.00
$62.08
$61.00
$68.76
$68.79
$49.22
$63.00
$70.23
$53.26
$31.95

$1,057.31

Location

Le Tartuffe - Gatineau, Quebec
Eurest Dining Services - Gatineau, Quebec
Le Tartuffe - Gatineau, Quebec
Eurest Dining Services - Gatineau, Quebec
Eurest Dining Services - Gatineau, Quebec
Eurest Dining Services - Gatineau, Quebec
Eurest Dining Services - Gatineau, Quebec
Le Tartuffe - Gatineau, Quebec
Sheraton Ottawa Hotel, Ottawa, Ontario
Eurest Dining Services - Gatineau, Quebec
Le Tartuffe - Gatineau, Quebec
Eurest Dining Services - Gatineau, Quebec
Le Tartuffe - Gatineau, Quebec
Eurest Dining Services - Gatineau, Quebec
Eurest Dining Services - Gatineau, Quebec
Eurest Dining Services - Gatineau, Quebec
Eurest Dining Services - Gatineau, Quebec
Eurest Dining Services - Gatineau, Quebec

Description

Lunch - Public Policy
Lunch - Commercial Opportunities
Lunch - Public Administration
Lunch - Public Administration
Lunch - Partnership Opportunities
Lunch - Public Policy
Lunch - Partnership Opportunities
Lunch - Museum Business
Lunch - Public Administration
Lunch - Marketing Opportunities
Lunch - Museum Business
Lunch - Public Administration
Lunch - Public Policy
Lunch - Public Administration
Lunch - International Representation
Lunch - Public Administration
Lunch - Public Administration
Lunch - Public Administration

# Attendees
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